Serial

456

457

458

459

Reference Country

CD/950 FRG

CD/CW/

WP.263

CD/951 Group
of 21

CD/952 AHCCW

CD/955 AHCCPD

[EXTRACT]

9
Description Date

Report on a national trial 17.8.89
inspection to test the

validity of a proposed

format for ad hoc on-site
verification

Statement by the Group of 17.8.89
21 on the government-

industry conference against
chemical weapons

Report of the Ad Hoc 18.8.89
Committee on Chemical

Weapons to the Conference

on Disarmament

Report of the Ad Hoc 24.8.89
Committee on the Comprehen-

sive Programme of Disarma-

ment



