Serial	Reference	Country	Description	Date
456	CD/950 CD/CW/ WP.263	FRG	Report on a national trial inspection to test the validity of a proposed format for ad hoc on-site verification	17.8.89
457	CD/951	Group of 21	Statement by the Group of 21 on the government- industry conference against chemical weapons	17.8.89
458	CD/952	AHCCW	Report of the <u>Ad Hoc</u> Committee on Chemical Weapons to the Conference on Disarmament	18.8.89
459	CD/955 [EXTRACT]	AHCCPD	Report of the <u>Ad Hoc</u> Committee on the Comprehen- sive Programme of Disarma- ment	24.8.89